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This file contains work performed by Lun-Echo Gold on claims:

K.29656 Hole #J-2; 

Hole #J-3;

February, 1960 

February, 1960



A

/"
L

CORE LOG HOLE NO-

10*0 
100,0 
I2B.O

127.9 
166*0 
177.3

278.0

392 C0 
416.0

4X6.0

8.0
146.0
204.0

204.0

DESCRIPTION

DPH J-2 ( -45  )

Casing
Ohlorite schist, occasional quarte-filled fr&oturcg, *p*rse mineraliRation
Ohlorlte eohiat, JOjC to I6# quarte-filled fracture*, widely disseminated
fine pyrite and ohaloopyrite
Quartz-feldspar dikeletf fine ohaloopyrite and pyrite
Ohlorite schist, 15% quarti-filled fractures, coarse pyrite
Carbonate-talo-Bohlst| highly impregnated idth quartsj sometimes includes
seotions of dark mineralised breooiated material) ndneralitation moitly
pyrite with minor fine ohaloopyrite
Continuing oarbonate-talo sohiat, buff gre-greea, decreasing in quart*
content
Carbonate-talo-eohist, more maasive, very little quartt
Parkk grey aohisted baslo la^asj very little fracturing, silioifioation
or oarbonatieationo
SHD OP HOLE

DDH J-3 ( -66  ) 

was drilled from game net-up and in same section as DPH J««'-

Casing
Ohlorito sohiet, oooaeional quarta-filled fractures, sparse mineraliBation
Carbonate-talo-sohistj IQ% to Z0% i rregular quarte-filled fractures,
sections of well mineralized dark breooiated material with high percentages
of pyrite and minor fine ohalcopyrite
END OF HOU2

HOLE START ED-

Collar Elevation* IOOI7 1
~6"Peb"6ioM"p[7^^ -~~ I

LEGEND

OS CBLORI3E SCHIST

CIS CAEBONAW-IALO-SOHIST

0 QABBRO

BQ BUFF QUARTZ

P PORPHYRY

czu

CZD 

CZTJ

CONTRACTOR- Oauadi&n

MINE- Wm-EOHO GOLD MINES LIMITED 
PROPERTY- HELENA UKB 
HOI r NO- J-JL* 8
COLLAR LOCATION- Wi«X)_.H_ __296 JE

LOGGED
DRAWN BY - fl0or«®

ASSAYS BY - sudbury Aaeay Office
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CORE ASSAYS
XSA^LE

Dim J-2

6427

6428 

6429 

6430

6451

6432

5453

6434

5435

54S6

5457

DDK J-3

6458

5439

&440

5441

6442

5443

FROM

63.0

100,0 

106.0 

110. 0

126.0

120,0

126.0

160.0

166.0

170.0

176.0

49o5

150.0

135 oO

166.0

170.0

176.0

TO

65.0

105.0 

210.0 

1 15.0

120.0

126.0

127.9

166.0

170.0

176.0

177«3

63.6

136.0

140.0

170,0

176 oO

180.0

FEET

2.0

5.0 

5.0 

5.0

8.0

6.0

2.9

6.0

5.0

5.0

2,3

4.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

5.0

o«/Ton 
Oold

Nil

0.016 

Tr 

Tr

Nil

Tr

Tr

Tr

0,006

Tr

0.02

0.005

Tr

Tr

Oc08

0.025

0.04

I/I
Oold
* |35.

0.52

0.17

 

0,70

0.17

1.76

0.87

1.40

00 per

DESCRIPTION

ounce ) 

Ohl 80h, 6% qtz fracts

Ohl eoh, I6/k qtz fracts, fine pyr 
ft ohaloo 

Chl eoh, I0# qtz fraots, fine pyr 
& ohaloo
w w n n n it n

»t it » it « n n

M « w » « n it

Qte-feld dikeletj fine ohaloo

Chl soh; 1 5% qtz & coarse pyr

Carb-talo aoh, mineralized breooia

nun n n

11 n n n it

Chl soh; 20$ qtz, fine pyr

it tt n n n n

n n ti n n n

Carb-talo-Boh; dk breoo; 10$ fine pyi

n n it it n n n n

it n n n n H n M
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BEARING s 75-ooE


